
             TENDER NOTICE 34/2014 

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (GENERAL) 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU CUSTOMS HOUSE, NHAVA-SHEVA 

DIST-RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA – 400 707. 

F. No. S/43-258/2007 (P) JNCH                       Date: 03.12.2014 

TENDER NOTICE 34/2014 

TENDER NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS FOR  HIRIING OF VEHICLES 

Commissioner of Customs (General) for and behalf of the President of India hereby invites 

sealed quotations from reputed firms for providing services of two Motor Vehicles( Light Motor 

Vehicles) on contract basis as per proforma so as to reach this office on or before 15.12.2014 

upto 13:00 hrs which will be opened on the same day at 15:00 hrs in the presence of contractor 

or their authorized representatives whomsoever may be interested to be present at that time. 

  

S.No. 

  

Make/Model of the vehicle 

Journey per 8hrs /120 

kms per day (Min.25/26 

Days per month) 

Rate in cases vehicle 

used more than         8 

hrs/120 kms per day 

1. Mid-Size vehicle   

2. Mid-Size vehicle   

 (rates to be  inclusive of all taxes) 

The vehicle to be hired should not be old more than 3-4 years and shall be in proper running 

condition. Further in case of failure to provide vehicles any particular day, the contractor has to 

provide alternate vehicle without fail. The parties interested in the above tender notice are 

requested to submit their quotation in sealed cover (Tender for hiring of vehicle under 1% 

incremental scheme must be mentioned on envelope) to the undersigned by 15.12.2014 up to 

13:00 hrs. 

Contact No:- 022-27241816 

Sd/- 03.12.2014 

( Kaushal Kishore) 

Supdt of Customs/MTO 

Copy to:- 
(1) Dy. Commissioner of Customs / P (G) 

(2) Notice Board 


